25G SFP28 850nm 300m DOM
Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Application
• Supports 25.78Gb/s Bit Rate
• Hot-pluggable SFP28 Footprint
• 850nm VCSEL Laser and PIN Photo-detector
• Internal CDR on Transmitter and Receiver

25G SFP28 850NM 300M DOM TRANSCEIVER
10www.fs.com
Order Information
Note:
25G SFP28 transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other
brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
Part Number Description
SFP28-25GSR-85 25G SFP28 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
 SFP-10/25GSR-85 10/25G SFP28 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GESR-85 25G SFP28 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GLR-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 30km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GSR-85-I 25G SFP28 850nm 100m Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GLR-31-I 25G SFP28 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31-I 25G SFP28 1310nm 30km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31-I 25G SFP28 1310nm 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
25G SFP28 850NM 300M DOM TRANSCEIVER